ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8770

INSTITUTION NAME: LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8770-A-7-8564
8770-A-7-8572
8770-A-7-8573
8770-A-7-8574
8770-A-7-8575

8770-A-7-8576
8770-A-7-8577
8770-A-7-8578
8770-A-7-8579
8770-A-8-8565
8770-A-8-8566
8770-A-8-8568
8770-A-8-8569
8770-A-8-8570
8770-A-8-8571

MALEQA BATOOL
AYESHA USMAN
FAJAR AHMAD
USWA-E-MARYAM
LAIBA YOUSAF

FATIMA NADEEM

ZARA FAISAL KHAN
VERDAH SAHAR USMAN
AKASHA SHAHRYAR
AREESHA MOBEEN
FATIMA SHAN-E-RABBI
FATIMA MUNIR

NOOR KAINAT

ZAINAB IRFAN

BARIHA ZAINAB

ZAHID IQBAL

MALIK USMAN WAHEED
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AZEEM EJAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SHAFI
CHOUHAN

NADEEM

BUSHRA FAISAL KHAN
USMAN TARIQ SHEIKH
SHAHRYAR ASHRAF
MOBEEN TAHIR
SHAN-E-RABBI

MUNIR BHATTI

KAINAT TARIQ

RANA IRFAN TAJAMUL
MUHAMMAD ABBAS KHAN

GRADE
7

00O 00 00 00 00 00 N N N VY

OBT. %AGE
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%

91.11%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
95.56%
82.22%
86.67%
82.22%
91.11%
82.22%

GRADE
B+
A-
B
B+
B+

A
B+
B+

B
A+
B+
A-
B+

A
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:15
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