ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS ART CONTEST 2023		
INSTITUTION CODE:	8770		
INSTITUTION NAME:	LAHORE GRAMMAR SCHOOL		
CITY:	LAHORE		

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	OBT. %AGE	GRADE
8770-A-7-8564	MALEQA BATOOL	ZAHID IQBAL	7	82.22%	B+
8770-A-7-8572	AYESHA USMAN	MALIK USMAN WAHEED	7	86.67%	A-
8770-A-7-8573	FAJAR AHMAD	AHMAD	7	77.78%	В
8770-A-7-8574	USWA-E-MARYAM	MUHAMMAD AZEEM EJAZ	7	82.22%	B+
8770-A-7-8575	LAIBA YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SHAFI CHOUHAN	7	82.22%	В+
8770-A-7-8576	FATIMA NADEEM	NADEEM	7	91.11%	А
8770-A-7-8577	ZARA FAISAL KHAN	BUSHRA FAISAL KHAN	7	82.22%	B+
8770-A-7-8578	VERDAH SAHAR USMAN	USMAN TARIQ SHEIKH	7	82.22%	B+
8770-A-7-8579	AKASHA SHAHRYAR	SHAHRYAR ASHRAF	7	77.78%	В
8770-A-8-8565	AREESHA MOBEEN	MOBEEN TAHIR	8	95.56%	A+
8770-A-8-8566	FATIMA SHAN-E-RABBI	SHAN-E-RABBI	8	82.22%	B+
8770-A-8-8568	FATIMA MUNIR	MUNIR BHATTI	8	86.67%	A-
8770-A-8-8569	NOOR KAINAT	KAINAT TARIQ	8	82.22%	B+
8770-A-8-8570	ZAINAB IRFAN	RANA IRFAN TAJAMUL	8	91.11%	А
8770-A-8-8571	BARIHA ZAINAB	MUHAMMAD ABBAS KHAN	8	82.22%	B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 15

* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.